
              Wake UCC   2/23/2021 
                                             Sign in roster 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
2. Ralph Murphy ONWASA rmurphy@onwasa.com 910-340-9239 
3. Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
4. G Smith bizdev.ctic@gmail.com 919-378-1545 
5. Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org 336-944-5518 
6. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy, sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com 919-836-

2421 
7. Larry Sanders NCDOT 919-707-6979 ldsanders1@ncdot.gov 
8. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134 

9. Robert Yu - robertyu@usicllc.com - 919-291-7147 

10. Louis Panzer, NC 811, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1746 

11. Trevor Green Dominion Energy, trevor.green@dominionenergy.com 919-819-1244 

12. Reed Blackburn, Raleigh Water, reed.blackburn@raleighnc.gov 

13. Justus Everett ABE Utilities, Inc j53everett@abeutilities.com 

14. Desmond Whitfield desmond.whitfield@raleighnc.gov Control Section (919) 814-5000. 

Work Zone Safety Training  
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